 TEST KITS
TOTAL HARDNESS KIT SOLUTIONS W
A
TE
R
 A
N
A

s
 TEST KITS
No Order Code Product Description Quantity
1 BM5560.0030 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 30 ml
2 BM5560.0050 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 50 ml
3 BM5560.0100 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 100 ml
4 BM5560.0250 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 250 ml
5 BM5560.0500 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 500 ml
6 BM5560.1000 INDICATOR BUFFER SOLUTION 1 LT
7 BM5570.0050 TITRATION SOLUTIONİ, ALMAN 50 ml
8 BM5570.0100 TITRATION SOLUTION , ALMAN 100 ml
9 BM5570.0250 TITRATION SOLUTION , ALMAN 250 ml
10 BM5570.0500 TITRATION SOLUTION , ALMAN 500 ml
11 BM5570.1000 TITRATION SOLUTION , ALMAN 1 LT
12 BM5571.0050 TITRATION SOLUTION FRANSIZ 50 ml
13 BM5571.0100 TITRATION SOLUTION FRANSIZ 100 ml
14 BM5571.0250 TITRATION SOLUTION FRANSIZ 250 ml
15 BM5571.0500 TITRATION SOLUTION FRANSIZ 500 ml
16 BM5571.1000 TITRATION SOLUTION FRANSIZ 1 LT
W
at
er
 A